DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Number Led/M 3*112
Power W/m 14W
PCB Width 8mm
CRI (Ra) min -
Max length(10% voltage drop) 5m
Cut Size 62.5mm
Adhésive Tape 3M 9472
TAPE08-SMD2110-RGB-W14-24
exalux.eu
SCENIC
SERIES
P/N Colour Power  (W/M) Working voltage IP Rated
TAPE08-SMD2110-RGBW-W14-24
SKU : FLX.000.022
RED 621nm
GREEN 524nm
BLUE 468nm
4.7 ± 5%
4.4 ± 5%
4.2 ± 5%
24VDC IP20
8mm
62.5mm
8.9mm
14
W/M
24
VDC